2010 Senior Baseball Schedule

4/6/2010

Team # League Manager Phone # e-mail Address

1 Chinook Jeff Fabris 360-825-8555 fabris5@comcast.net

2 FWA Danny Dodd 253-202-7488 doddsquadll@hotmail.com

3 Kent Kevin Vallala 253-315-5667 kvallala@petrocard.com

4 Soundview Ric Aguilar 206-300-3970 aguilar4@rainerconnect.com

5 South Hill Keith Pope 253-318-9697 carol.pope@wellsfargo.com

6 Steel Lake Mike Menard 253-288-1074 mgm1795@juno.com

FIELDS

A Kilo Middle School (Steel Lake) J Sacajawea M.S (FWA)

B South King County #5 (Steel Lake) K

C Meeker Middle School (Soundview) L

D Sprinker Fields (South Hill) M

E Boise Creek (Enumclaw) N

F Enumclaw HS 0]

G North Meridian #1 (Kent) P

H Kent Lake HS #1 Q

I Lakota M.S. (FWA) R

NOTES
NOTES

1 The team listed on the right is the HOME TEAM.

2 The HOME TEAM is responsible for supplying 2 umpires at least one adult per rules, 2 New game balls, and
keeping the offical game score book & preperation of the playing field

3 No inning will start 2 1/2 hours after the scheduled game starting time and all play must stop at 2 3/4 hours after
the scheduled game starting time unless there is NO game following your game.

4 Protests will be ruled on by each local league unless the protest involves different leagues. If the protest is
between different leagues, please contact Bob Proctor D10 Junior Dir. 253-952-6097

5 All re-scheduling of games will be done between the managers involved.

6 If there is a missing field assigment, that indicates that as the time the schedule was printed your league had not
supplied the district with enough fields. Please contact your league representative to schedule fields and call the
opposing team manager so he will know where the game will be played.

7 Pitching Option #2 will be in affect during the reqular Season



Saturday, April 03, 2010

Field Team Time
G 4-3 1:00PM
J 1-2 12:00PM
B 5-6 12:00PM

Saturday, April 10, 2010

Field Team Time
C 5-4 3:00PM
F 3-1 12:00PM
J 6-2 12:00PM

Saturday, April 17, 2010

Field Team Time
D 3-5 12:00PM
J 4-2 12:00PM
B 1-6 12:00PM

Saturday, April 24, 2010

Field Team Time
C 1-4 3:00PM
J 5-2 12:00PM
B 3-6 12:00PM

Saturday, May 01, 2010

Field Team Time
D 1-5 3:00PM
G 2-3 9:00AM
B 4-6 12:00PM

Saturday, May 08, 2010

Field Team Time
C 3-4 3:00PM
D 6-5 3:00PM
F 2-1 12:00PM

2010 Senior Baseball Schedule

4/6/2010

Monday, April 05, 2010 Wednesday, April 07, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
C 2-4 6:00pm D 1-5 6:00pm
D 3-5 6:00pm G 2-3 6:00pm
F 6-1 6:00pm B 4-6 6:00pm
Monday, April 12, 2010 Wednesday, April 14, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
D 2-5 6:00pm C 3-4 6:00pm
F 4-1 6:00pm D 6-5 6:00pm
G 6-3 6:00pm F 2-1 6:00pm
Monday, April 19, 2010 Wednesday, April 21, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
C 6-4 6:00pm D 4-5 6:00pm
F 5-1 6:00pm G 1-3 6:00pm
J 3-2 6:00pm A 2-6 6:00pm
Monday, April 26, 2010 Wednesday, April 28, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
G 4-3 6:00pm C 2-4 6:00pm
J 1-2 6:00pm D 3-5 6:00pm
B 5-6 6:00pm F 6-1 6:00pm
Monday, May 03, 2010 Wednesday, May 05, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
C 5-4 6:00pm D 2-5 6:00pm
F 3-1 6:00pm F 4-1 6:00pm
J 6-2 6:00pm G 6-3 6:00pm
Monday, May 10, 2010 Wednesday, May 12, 2010
Field Team Time Field Team Time
G 5-3 6:00pm C 6-4 6:00pm
J 4-2 6:00pm F 5-1 6:00pm
A 1-6 6:00pm J 3-2 6:00pm




Saturday, May 15, 2010

Field Team Time
D 4-5 3:00PM
G 1-3 1:00PM
B 2-6 12:00PM

Saturday, May 22, 2010

Field Team Time
C 2-4 3:00PM
D 3-5 3:00PM
F 6-1 12:00PM
Memorial Day no Games

Field Team Time

Saturday, June 05, 2010

Field Team Time
D 3-5 3:00PM
J 4-2 12:00PM
B 1-6 12:00PM

Saturday, June 12, 2010

Field Team Time
C 1-4 3:00PM
J 5-2 12:00PM
B 3-6 12:00PM

2010 Senior Baseball Schedule

4/6/2010

Monday, May 17, 2010

Wednesday, May 19, 2010

Field Team Time Field Team Time
C 14 6:00pm G 4-3 6:00pm
J 5-2 6:00pm J 1-2 6:00pm
B 3-6 6:00pm B 5-6 6:00pm

Monday, May 24, 2010

Wednesday, May 26, 2010

Field Team Time Field Team Time
D 1-5 6:00pm C 5-4 6:00pm
G 2-3 6:00pm F 3-1 6:00pm
A 4-6 6:00pm 6-2 6:00pm

Memorial Day No Games Wednesday, June 02, 2010

Field Team Time Field Team Time

C 3-4 6:00pm

D 6-5 6:00pm

F 2-1 6:00pm
Monday, June 07, 2010 Wednesday, June 09, 2010

Field Team Time Field Team Time
C 6-4 6:00pm D 4-5 6:00pm
G 5-1 6:00pm G 1-3 6:00pm
J 3-2 6:00pm A 2-6 6:00pm




